
Teams: Home 

Date 

•Ohio State 

Feb 9, 2024 

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet 
Visitor Penn State 

Place Ohio State Women's Gymnastics Attendance 341 8 

Name 2 3 4 nd AVE Name 2 3 4 nd AVE 

1 Sidney Washington 117 9.75 9.75 9.750 1 Cassidy Rushlow 132 9.75 9.65 9.700 

2 Kaitlyn Grimes 105 9.85 9.80 9.825 2 Maddie Johnston 125 9.80 9.80 9.800 

V 3 Nicole Riccardi 113 9.80 9.85 9.825 3 Amani Herring 123 9.80 9.80 9.800 

A 
u 
L 4 Payton Harris 107 9.90 9.85 9.875 4 Bella Salcedo 133 9.70 9.80 9.750 

T 

5 Tory Vetter 114 9.75 9.70 9.725 5 Kalea McElligott 130 9.65 9.70 9.675 

6 Mallory Gregory 104 9.80 9.80 9.800 6 Ava Piedrahita 131 9.90 9.85 9.875 

Vault Score: 49.075 Running Score: 49.075 Vault Score: 48.925 Running Score: 48.925 

1 Emma Pritchard 111 9.80 9.80 9.800 1 Jessica Johanson 124 9.80 9.75 9.775 

B 
2 Sidney Washington 117 9.80 9.85 9.825 2 Maddie Johnston 125 9.80 9.85 9 .825 

A 3 Alexis Hankins 106 9.75 9.75 9.750 3 Kalea McElligott 130 9.80 9.80 9.800 

R 4 Tory Vetter 114 9.85 9.85 9.850 4 Gabrielle Gallentine 120 9.85 9.80 9.825 

s 5 Payton Harris 107 9.85 9.85 9.850 5 Cassidy Rushlow 132 9.90 9.85 9.875 

6 Nicole Riccardi 113 9.95 9.95 9.950 6 Ava Piedrahita 131 9.65 9.75 9.700 

Bars Score: 49.275 Running Score: 98.350 Bars Score: 49.100 Running Score: 98.025 

1 Emma Pritchard 111 9.75 9.75 9.750 1 Ava Piedrahita 131 9.80 9.75 9.775 

B 
2 Alexis Hankins 106 9.90 9.90 9.900 2 Ashley Maul 129 9.85 9.65 9,750 

E 3 Payton Harris 107 9.90 9.75 9.825 3 Kalea McElligott 130 9.85 9.85 9.850 

A 4 Tory Vetter 114 9.90 9.95 9.925 4 Amani Herring 123 9.95 9.95 9.950 

M 5 Ella Hodges 108 9.90 10.00 9.950 5 Bella Salcedo 133 9.90 9.85 9.875 

6 Jojo Warga 116 9.95 9.90 9.925 6 Maddie Johnston 125 9.90 9.85 9.875 

Beam Score: 49.525 Running Score: 147.875 Beam Score: 49.325 Running Score: 147.350 

1 Savannah Gonzalez 102 9.85 9.90 9.875 1 Maddie Johnston 125 9.75 9.80 9.775 

F 2 Sidney Washington 117 9.85 9.70 -0.1 9.675 2 Alyssa Kramer 126 9.85 9.90 9.875 

L 3 Kaylyn Mintz 110 9.90 9.85 9,875 3 Ava Piedrahita 131 9.90 9.85 9.875 

0 
0 

4 Tory Vetter 114 9.90 9.95 9.925 4 Amani Herring 123 9.90 9.90 9.900 

R 5 Payton Harris 107 9.95 9.95 9.950 5 Kalea McElligott 130 9.95 9.80 9.875 

6 Ella Hodges 108 9.90 9.80 9.850 6 Bella Salcedo 133 9.65 9.50 -0.1 9.475 

Floor Score: 49.475 Running Score: 197.350 Floor Score: 49.300 Running Score: 196.650 

Final Team Score: 197.350 Final Team Score: 196.650 

AII-Arounders AII-Arounders 

Harris Vetter 
Johnston McElligott Piedrahita 

VT 9.875 9.725 
9.800 9.675 9.875 

UB 9.850 9.850 
9.825 9.800 9.700 

BB 9.825 9.925 
9.875 9.850 9.775 

FX 9.950 9.925 
9.775 9.875 9.875 

AA 39.500 39.4 25 
39.275 39.200 39.225 

• Head Judge 

Coach's Signature / i' iibi~+ fat_g':°v_ ... •: Coach's Signature 

I 
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Ohio State Vs. Penn State
Event Results - Vault
Feb 9, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2024 8:25:05 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Payton Harris1T 107 Ohio State 9.875 0.000__.___
Ava Piedrahita1T 131 Penn State 9.875 0.000__.___
Nicole Riccardi3T 113 Ohio State 9.825 0.050__.___
Kaitlyn Grimes3T 105 Ohio State 9.825 0.050__.___
Maddie Johnston5T 125 Penn State 9.800 0.075__.___
Amani Herring5T 123 Penn State 9.800 0.075__.___
Mallory Gregory5T 104 Ohio State 9.800 0.075__.___
Sidney Washington8T 117 Ohio State 9.750 0.125__.___
Bella Salcedo8T 133 Penn State 9.750 0.125__.___
Tory Vetter10T 114 Ohio State 9.725 0.150__.___
Jessica Johanson10T 124 Penn State 9.725 0.150__.___
Cassidy Rushlow12 132 Penn State 9.700 0.175__.___
Kalea McElligott13T 130 Penn State 9.675 0.200__.___
Courtney McCann13T 109 Ohio State 9.675 0.200__.___
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Ohio State Vs. Penn State
Event Results - Bars
Feb 9, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2024 8:25:08 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Nicole Riccardi1 113 Ohio State 9.950 0.000__.___
Cassidy Rushlow2 132 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Payton Harris3T 107 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Tory Vetter3T 114 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Kaylyn Mintz3T 110 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Maddie Johnston6T 125 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.___
Sidney Washington6T 117 Ohio State 9.825 0.125__.___
Courtney McCann6T 109 Ohio State 9.825 0.125__.___
Gabrielle Gallentine6T 120 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.___
Kalea McElligott10T 130 Penn State 9.800 0.150__.___
Emma Pritchard10T 111 Ohio State 9.800 0.150__.___
Jessica Johanson12 124 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Alexis Hankins13 106 Ohio State 9.750 0.200__.___
Ava Piedrahita14 131 Penn State 9.700 0.250__.___
Maggie Mace15 128 Penn State __.___ 9.950__.___
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Ohio State Vs. Penn State
Event Results - Beam
Feb 9, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2024 8:25:10 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Amani Herring1T 123 Penn State 9.950 0.000__.___
Ella Hodges1T 108 Ohio State 9.950 0.000__.___
Tory Vetter3T 114 Ohio State 9.925 0.025__.___
Jojo Warga3T 116 Ohio State 9.925 0.025__.___
Alexis Hankins5 106 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Maddie Johnston6T 125 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Bella Salcedo6T 133 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Kalea McElligott8 130 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Payton Harris9 107 Ohio State 9.825 0.125__.___
Ava Piedrahita10 131 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Emma Pritchard11T 111 Ohio State 9.750 0.200__.___
Ashley Maul11T 129 Penn State 9.750 0.200__.___
Alyssa Kramer13 126 Penn State 9.175 0.775__.___
Courtney McCann14 109 Ohio State 8.900 1.050__.___
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Ohio State Vs. Penn State
Event Results - Floor
Feb 9, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2024 8:25:16 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Payton Harris1 107 Ohio State 9.950 0.000__.___
Tory Vetter2 114 Ohio State 9.925 0.025__.___
Amani Herring3 123 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Ava Piedrahita4T 131 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Kalea McElligott4T 130 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Kaylyn Mintz4T 110 Ohio State 9.875 0.075__.___
Alyssa Kramer4T 126 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Savannah Gonzalez4T 102 Ohio State 9.875 0.075__.___
Ella Hodges9 108 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Maddie Johnston10T 125 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Kaitlyn Grimes10T 105 Ohio State 9.775 0.175__.___
Sidney Washington12 117 Ohio State 9.675 0.275__.___
Bella Salcedo13 133 Penn State 9.475 0.475__.___
Ashley Maul14 129 Penn State __.___ 9.950__.___
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Ohio State Vs. Penn State
Event Results - AA
Feb 9, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2024 8:25:18 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Payton Harris107 9.875 9.850 9.9509.825 39.500Ohio State1 
Tory Vetter114 9.725 9.850 9.9259.925 39.425Ohio State2 
Maddie Johnston125 9.800 9.825 9.7759.875 39.275Penn State3 
Ava Piedrahita131 9.875 9.700 9.8759.775 39.225Penn State4 
Kalea McElligott130 9.675 9.800 9.8759.850 39.200Penn State5 
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